

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Continuation

Abstract of cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Setting out pillars					
Qty vide T.M.P. - (1)					
2nd @ Rs 4136.86/km Rs =					8274.00
4th @ Rs 1878.47/km Rs =					7512.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land.					
Qty vide T.M.P. - (2)					
0.756 hect @ Rs 51133.76/hect Rs =					38657.00
(3) Excavation for roadways in Soil/Cutty Manu. work					
Qty vide T.M.P. - (2)					
7.5m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³ Rs =					556.00
(4) Constn of embankment with deposited material from road/rail cutting					
Qty vide T.M.P. - (2)					
4.50m ³ @ Rs 26.11/m ³ Rs =					117.00
(5) Constn of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit located upto 10m.					
Qty vide T.M.P. - (3)					
448.72m ³ @ Rs 131.03/m ³ Rs =					58796.00
(6) Constn of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit located upto 10m.					
Qty vide T.M.P. - (3)					
759.80m ³ @ Rs 174.94/m ³ Rs =					132919.00

Continuation Rs = 246833.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing and laying RCC NP ₃ Pipe for Culvert Qty vide S.O. 150M @ Rs 3784.03/m = 56760.-w					
				Rs = 3796269.-w	
Add GST @ 12% (H) Rs = 455552.-w					
Add L.C @ 1% (H) Rs = 37963.-w					
				Rs = 4289784.-w	
Less (0.2%) as per S.O. Rs = 9009.-w					
				Rs = 4280775.-w	
Paid	02	56	21	02/08/2011	c.x.p. 21/11/11